Slot Single Board Computers
Features
VIA Mark 533/800 MHz CPU
128 MB Memory on board, support 1 SODIMM socket SDRAM up to 512 MB
10/100 Base-T Ethernet
Low power consumption and fanless
Specifications
Processor System

   COM Port
RS232/422/485
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU Onboard Memory FE LAN
PCA-6775F-L0A1E VIA Mark 533 MHz 128 MB RTL8100C x 1
PCA-6775F-Q0A1E VIA Mark 800 MHz - RTL8100C x 1
PCA-67753F-Q0A1E VIA Mark 800 MHz - RTL8100C x 3
PCA-67753F-L0A1E VIA Mark 533 MHz - RTL8100C x 3
Bracket View
Packing List
Part Number Description Quantity
1700060202 Y Cable for PS/2 Keyboard, PS/2 Mouse x 1